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I. Geoqraphic Region: 

Eastern Shore 
Western Shore 

_j/_ Piedmont 

-~ Western Maryland 

(all Eastern Shore counties, and Cecil) 
(Anne Arundel, Calvert, Charles, 
Prince George's and St. Mary's) 

(Baltimore City, Baltimore, Carroll, 
Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery) 

(Allegany, Garrett and Washington) 

II. Chronological/Developmental Periods: 

Paleo-Indian 
Early Archaic · 
Middle Archaic 
Late Archaic 
Early Woodland 
Middle Woodland 

~- Late Woodland/Archaic 
-- Contact and Settlement 
-- Rural Agrarian Intensification 
~~ Agricultural-Industrial Transition 

X Industrial/Urban Dominance 
Modern Period 

-- Unknown Period ( ~- prehistoric 

III. Prehistoric Period Themes: 

10000-7500 B.C. 
7500-6000 B.C. 
6000-4000 B.C. 
4000-2000 B.C. 
2000-500 B.C. 
500 B.C.- A.D.900 
A.D. 900-1600 
A.D. 1570-1.750 
A.D. 1680-1815 
A.D. 1.81.5-1870 
A.D. 1870-1930 
A.D. 1930-Present 

historic ) 

IV. Historic Period Themes: 

Agriculture Subsistence 
Settlement >C Architecture, Landscape Architecture, 

and Community Planning 
Political 
Demographic 

-- Religion 
-- Technology 

Environmental 

V. Resource Type: 

Category: 

Adaption 

Historic Environment: 

Economic (Commercial and Industrial) 
Government/Law 
Military 
Religion 
Social/Educational/Cultural 
Transportation 

Qu h LAJc.,ba.n 

Historic Function(s) and Use(s): 

Known Design Source: 
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Real Property Search - Individual Report 

Click here for a plain text ADA compliant screen. 

Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation 
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 
Real Property Data Search 

Account Identifier: District - 13 Account Number - 03176082 

Owner Information 
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Owner Name: CASEY, DEBORAH A ET AL Use: 
Principal Residence: 

RESIDENTIAL 
YES 

Mailing Address: 6901 PRINCE GEORGES AVE 
TAKOMA PARK MD 20912-5413 

Deed Reference: 1) /21249/ 70 
2) 

Premises Address 
6901 PRINCE GEORGES AVE 
TAKOMA PARK 20912-5413 

Map Grid Parcel 
JN51 

Special Tax Areas 

Location & Structure Information 

Zoning 
R60 

Sub District 

Town 
Ad Valorem 
Tax Class 

Subdivision 
25 

Section 

TAKOMA PARK 

74 

Legal Description 
B F GILBERTS ADD TO 
TAKOMA PARK 

Block Lot Group Plat No: 
25 P15 80 Plat Ref: 

Primary Structure Built 
1928 

Enclosed Area 
952 SF 

Property Land Area 
11,455.00 SF 

County Use 
111 

Stories 
1 

Basement 
YES 

Base 
Value 

Type 
STANDARD UNIT 

Value Information 

Value Phase-in Assessments 
As Of As Of As Of 

Exterior 
FRAME 

01/01/2001 07/01/2002 07/01/2003 
Land: 

Improvements: 
Total: 

Preferential Land: 

Seller: CASEY, DEBORAH A 
Type: NOT ARMS-LENGTH 
Seller: CASEY,MICHAEL F & 

62,720 
62,230 

124,950 
0 

Type: IMPROVED ARMS-LENGTH 
Seller: 
Type: UNKNOWN 

Partial Exempt Assessments 
County 
State 
Municipal 

Tax Exempt: NO 
Exempt Class: 

Class 
000 
000 
000 

62,720 
124,800 
187,520 166,662 

0 0 

Transfer Information 

Date: 
Deedl: 
Date: 
Deedl: 
Date: 
Deedl: 

Exemption Information 

07/01/2002 
0 
0 
0 

187,520 
0 

06/11/2002 
/21249/ 70 
11/21/1990 
I 7818/ 119 
09/27/1974 
I 4418/ 207 

07/01/2003 
0 
0 
0 

Price: $0 
Deed2: 
Price: $40,000 
Deed2: 
Price: $18,000 
Deed2: 

Special Tax Recapture: 

*NONE* 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org/rp _ rewrite/detail.asp?accountnumber= 13+03176082&county= :. . . 0612512003 



Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation 
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 
Real Property Data Search 

District - 13 Account Number - 03176082 
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View Map 
New Search 

Property maps provided courtesy of the Maryland Department of Planning ©2001. 
For more information on electronic mapping applications, visit the Maryland Department of Planning 

web site at vvv.rw.mdp.state.md.us 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org/rp _rewrite/maps/showmap.asp?countyid= 16&accountid= 13+0:. .. 0612512003 



M: 37-17 
6901 Prince George's Avenue 
Takoma Park 
Washington East Quadrangle 

Property over 1993 aerial photo 


